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L
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B
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1-800-946-5388

SYLVA, N.C. 28779

106E MAIN ST.

MEDIACOM

CATV

SYLVA, N.C. 28779

84 ALLEN STREET

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS

TELEPHONE

MICHAEL R. BUCHANAN

DB 715 PG 86

ANTA, LLC

DB 1587 PG 441

JED ALLEN HALEY

DB 754 PG 437

COUNTY OF JACKSON
DB 2035 PG 62

KENNETH R. WALTERS

DB 900 PG 113

JAMES EDWIN BYER

DB 1953 PG 34

(DB 898 PG 51)

RR SPIKE

COUNTY OF JACKSON

DB 1846 PG 477

 GARDEN

COMMUNITY

DOUGLAS C. FORREST

DB 533 PG 557

(DTB 851 PG 672)

WCU STUDENT HOUSING LLC

DB 2247 PG 793

WILLIAM HARRY KELLER, JR.

DB 408 PG 387

(DB 2043 PG 552)

MOUNTAIN VILLAGES, LLC

DB 2081 PG 61

(DB 1178 PG 243)

ELEV.= 2077.98

9' RIGHT

-BL-- STA 14+45

BM #1

ELEV.= 2062.68'

52' RIGHT

-BL-- STA 23+56

BM #2

JAMES EDWIN BYER

DB 2002 PG 305
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B

G
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 PAD
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  PAD

CONCRETE
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D
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R

S
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S
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A
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E
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R
D

JACKSON

COUNTY OF

EXI
STI

NG 
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W

E
X
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T
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G
 

R
/

W

BL-9

PREGNANCY C
ARE C

ENTER

DB 2
204
 PG 1

106

SMOKY MOUNTAIN

TRACT A

JAMES EDWIN BYER
DB 2002 PG 305

TRACT B

PC 20 SL 47

PC 20 SL 47

15

20

2
5

-L- POT Sta.  9+97.00

-L- PT Sta.  11+80.49-L- PC Sta.  10+59.26 -L- PC Sta.  12+78.05

-L- PT Sta.  13+63.04

-L- PC Sta.  14+51.54

-L- PT Sta.  19+40.68

-L- PRC Sta.  16+30.92

-L- PT Sta.  28+13.09

-L- PC Sta.  26+17.79

-DR1- PT Sta.  11+18.23 =

-L- POT Sta.  14+37.260
2

0
2

0
20

10
0
5

-Y1- POC Sta. 11+20.00

TIE TO TIP PROJECT B-4159

-L- PCC Sta. 11+14.45

17BP.14.R.212

BEGIN STATE PROJECT

-DR1- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-DR1- PC Sta.  10+78.50

-DR1- POT Sta.  10+52.00

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

12'

24
'

30'R

20
'

11'
11'

0
2

0
2

0
2

0
2

AT-1

-DR2- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-DR2- PC Sta.  10+19.75

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

-DR2- PT Sta.  10+84.07

-Y2- PCC Sta.  11+36.04

-Y2- PT Sta.  12+41.10

-Y2- PC Sta.  10+28.42

-L- POT Sta.  25+04.79

-Y2- POT Sta.  10+00.00 =

0
9

0
8

10
0
8

08

05

06

07

04

03

02

01

00

01
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20'

18'

11'

11'11'

60'

R

65'
R

115'

R

15'

0
.0
-
4
.0

0
-
3
0
-
10

0

-L- PCC Sta.  27+48.86
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'

6
'

T
Y
P

18'
TYP

10'
20'

0104

0
5

02

0
5

04

03

02

02

03

-Y2- POC Sta.  12+00.00

END CONSTRUCTION

+
7
0

20'

10'

+80

+15

-L- POC Sta.  28+00.00

END STATE PROJECT 17BP.14.R.212
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L
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FUTURE DRIVEWAY
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18
'

T
Y
P

10

-Y1- PT Sta.  12+60.90

-Y1- PCC Sta.  11+80.46

-Y1- POT Sta.  13+41.54

-Y1- P0C Sta.  10+00.00

BEGIN PAVING

12.60' LT.

-Y1- P0C Sta.  9+70.48

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

26.82' RT

-L- STA.  POT 9+97.97

BEGIN UTILITY CONSTRUCTION
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-L- POC Sta.  19+13.00

-DR2- POT Sta.  11+74.01 = G
&

C
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6
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K
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E
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5
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+
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5
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TIE TO EXISTING G/R

8
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'
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'
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-RA1-

-RA1- PC Sta. 10+83.14

-RA1- PC Sta. 11+65.36
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C
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-RA1- PC Sta. 12+44.86
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4
'

4
'

4
'

4
'
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11'
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KL
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W
E
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S
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11'

+30

4'

11'
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+83

1:
8

1:
8

18
'

4
'

2
0
'

4
'

2'

-L- STA. 25+51.25 LT.

& 2'-6" CURB & GUTTER

END SIDEWALK, 4' BIKE LANE,
-Y2- STA. 10+52.30 RT.

& 2'-6" CURB & GUTTER

END SIDEWALK, 4' BIKE LANE,

-Y1- STA. 11+20 RT.

& 2'-6" CURB & GUTTER

BEGIN SIDEWALK, 4' BIKE LANE

-Y1- STA. 10+75.37 LT.

& 2'-6" CURB & GUTTER

BEGIN SIDEWALK, 4' BIKE LANE

KL
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WE
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+
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MONO ISL. 

5" CONC. 

MONO ISL. 

5" CONC. 

MONO ISL. 

5" CONC. 

4'
+
03

-L- PINC  Sta.  22+22.45 =

-L- PT Sta.  21+80.45=

-L- PT Sta.  22+64.45=

-Y1- PT Sta. 12+99.54=

SIGNAGE

DO NOT DISTURB
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C
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LT

LT

W/LT

6"
 D
IP

12" DIP
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CATV
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6" DIP WL
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2
1

22

GUY

ABANDONED

POLEMETER

ABANDONED

26

(828) 586-5189

SYLVA, N.C. 28779

1246 W. MAIN ST.

TUCKASEIGEE WATER & SEWER AUTHORITY

WATER/SEWER

PIPE EXPOSED

PORTION OF 

HERE

 LINE TERMINATES

GAS TEST STATION

APEX, N.C. 27502

2451 SCHIEFFLIN RD.

PUBLIC SERVICE CO. OF NORTH CAROLINA

GAS

4OTCB
30" CSP W/ELBOWS

W/ELBOWS

30" CSP

NO DECK DRAINS REQUIRED

30" CSP
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LEGEND

TYPE 1 STREAMBANK REFORESTATION

TYPE 2 STREAMBANK REFORESTATION

 EC-5A/CONST.4  

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

17BP.14.R.212

0.6 ACRE STREAMBANK REFORESTATION

SEE RF-2, RF-3 AND PROJECT SPECIAL PROVISIONS

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB
CB

CB

DI

JB w/MH

CB

EST. 3 TONS

CLASS 'I'  RIP RAP

10 SY GEO-TEXTILE

RETAIN SYSTEM

RETAIN

R
E
T
A
IN

0401

0402

0403

18
" R

C
P
-
IV
 

W/ELBOWS

18" CSP

0406
CB

0405

0404

CB

CB

CB

0407

0408

0409

0410

0411

0412

0413

18" 
RCP-IV

 

RCP-IV
 18" 

24" RCP-IV

W/ELBOWS

24" CSP

CB

CB

18" RCP-IV 

RCP-IV 

18" 

0414

0415

0416

0417

0418

0419

0420

0421 0422

0424

0425

0426

0427

0428

SEE DETAIL C

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

RETAIN

REM
O

VE

R
E

M
O

V
E

R
E

M
O

V
E

2GI(A)

0423

30" RCP-IV

RCP-IV

30" 

18"
 RC

P-I
V 

CB

CB

CB

0433

0432

DI

0430

0429

REM
O

VE

SEE DETAIL C

SCD

SEE DETAIL PSH 2D-1

CHANNEL IMPROVEMENT

UPSTREAM

SEE DETAIL PSH 2D-1

CHANNEL IMPROVEMENT

DOWNSTREAM

15" CMP

REMOVE

15
" 

RC
P-
IV
 

15"
 RC

P-I
V 

W/ELBOWS

18" CSP

EST. 3 TONS

CLASS 'I'  RIP RAP

10 SY GEO-TEXTILE

18
" 

RC
P-
IV
 

18"
 RC

P-
IV 

0431
CB

CB

0435

30" RCP-IV

30" RC
P-IV

EST. 5 TONS

CLASS 'I'  RIP RAP

14 SY GEO-TEXTILE

EST. 8 TONS

CLASS 'I'  RIP RAP

21 SY GEO-TEXTILE

EST. 8 TONS

CLASS 'I'  RIP RAP

21 SY GEO-TEXTILE

30
" 

RC
P-
IV

18
" RC

P-IV
 

0434

2GI(A)

15
" 

R
C
P
-I

V

SEE DETAIL C

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

RCP-IV
30"

RIP RAP
CLASS II

TO DRAIN

GRADE

W/MH

JB

0436

RC
P-
IV
 15

"

CB

0437

RCP-IV 

18"

SEE DETAIL A

EST 60 CY DDE

2' BASE LATERAL DITCH

SEE DETAIL A

EST 120 CY DDE

2' BASE LATERAL DITCH

RCP-IV 
18"

18" 
RCP-IV

 

RC
P-I

V 18"

2GI(A)
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